
Pos 

 

600 EXP 
1 

 

600 RK 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNS 

 

1000 EXP 
1 
2 

 

1000 RK 
1 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

61 

17 
26 
74 

90 

179 
811 

410 

76 

Concorrente 

MAGGIO Luca Siffert 

QUATTRINI Thomas 
BRUNO Walter 
POCOBELLO Christian 

GHIDINI Marco 

PIOVANI Alessandro 
GIARDINA Fabrizio 

RAVERA Gianluca 

FUMERO Daniele 

Classe 

600 EXP 

600 RK 
600 RK 
600 RK 

600 RK 

1000 EXP 
1000 EXP 

1000 RK 

1000 RK 

Club 

TTN Racing 

TTN Racing 
TTN Racing 
TTN Racing 

TTN Racing 

TTN Racing 
TTN Racing 

TTN Racing 

Giaveno 

Moto 

Yamaha 

Honda 
Triumph 
Honda 

Suzuki 

Bmw 
Bmw 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Tempo 

12:23.745 

12:24.782 
12:29.627 
12:30.821 

12:18.575 
13:05.120 

12:18.376 

5:07.618 

Giri 

10 

10 
10 
10 

10 
10 

10 

4 

Dist. 1° 

4.845 
6.039 

DNS 

46.545 

DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.199 

Avg. Speed 

114,576 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.548 

Best Speed 

116,612 

Best Lap by 

179 - PIOVANI Alessandro 

 

Printed: 07/08/2022 18:06:08 

Race Director Roberto Nicolini 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Simone Biolzi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 4 - Varano06-07/08/22 
CRV 

Gara  

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:50:39 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

07/08/2022 17:50 


